1RHINO PSC Series Industrial Power Supplies Installation Instructions 		  Rev: 11/18
Rhino Power Supplies – PSC Series
w
w
w
.a
u
t

115/230VAC
Typ.
Efficiency
PSC-05-012
100VAC to 240VAC
85VAC to 263VAC
 Universal Input
47 to 63Hz
12 Watt 5.0VDC / 2.4A 5.0 to 5.2VDC
6A
15/30A
73%
PSC-12-015
15 Watt
12.0VDC / 1.25A 12.0 to 16.0VDC 79%
PSC-24-015 24.0VDC / 0.63A 24.0 to 28.0VDC 83%
PSC-12-030
30 Watt
12.0VDC / 2.5A 12.0 to 16.0VDC
25/50A
81%
PSC-24-030 24.0VDC / 1.25A 24.0 to 28.0VDC 83%
PSC-12-060 54 Watt 12.0VDC / 4.5A 12.0 to 16.0VDC 83%
PSC-24-060 60 Watt 24.0VDC / 2.5A
24.0 to 28.0VDC
85%
PSC-24-090 90 Watt 24.0VDC / 3.75A 86%
*Adjustable by potentiometer with a screwdriver.
General Specifications:
Input Signals
3RHINO PSC Series Industrial Power Supplies Installation Instructions 		  Rev: 11/18